MAX5216LPT Evaluation Kit Evaluates: Reference Design of
4–20mA Loop-Powered Transmitter
Component List
General Description
The MAX5216LPT evaluation kit (EV kit) enables evalu-
ation of the loop-powered 4–20mA current-loop transmit-
ter with the fault current-limiting capabilities and Highway
Addressable Remote Transducer (HART) modem

●	 Fully Assembled and Tested
19-6689; Rev 0; 5/13
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks and registered service marks of Microsoft
Corporation.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C2, C16 2
1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71H105KA12
C3 1
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71H104KA01
C4 1
10µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Taiyo Yuden EMK212BJ106KG-T
C5, C6, C10,
C12–C14,
C18, C21
8
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C7, C8, C17 3
1000pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H102KA01
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C9, C11, C15,
C19, C20,
C22, C25
7
1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105K
C23, C24 2
18pF ±5%, 50V COG ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H180J
D1 1 Schottky diode (SC79)
NXP RB751S40,115
D2 1 TVS diode (SMA)
Burns SMAJ36CA